Date:
Tue 10/1

Thu 10/3

Tue 10/8

Thu 10/10

Tue 10/15

Thu 10/17

Tue 10/22

Thu 10/24

Tue 10/29

Tue 11/5

Thu 11/7

Time:
6:00pm
7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

6:00 pm
7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

6:00pm
7:30pm

Lumberton Youth Baseball Association
Fall League 2024
Coach Pitch Schedule
All games played on Field #1

Away Team:
Orioles

Red Sox

Red Sox
Pirates

Pirates
Orioles

Pirates
Pirates

Orioles
Orioles

Red Sox
Red Sox

Orioles
Red Sox

Red Sox
Pirates

Pirates
Orioles

Pirates
Pirates

Orioles
Orioles

Home Team:

Pirates
Pirates

Orioles
Orioles

Red Sox
Red Sox

Orioles
Red Sox

Red Sox
Pirates

Pirates
Orioles

Pirates
Pirates

Orioles
Orioles

Red Sox
Red Sox

Orioles
Red Sox

Red Sox
Pirates



